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Tuesday, 15 December 2020

Recap lesson

Learning Outcomes

You will:

• answer GCSE assessment style questions. 

• recall key details to help you answer the questions. 

• analyse interpretations critically and effectively. 
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Complete the check 10 below. Answers 
are on the next slide.
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Answers: Self assess.

1)

2)

3)

4)
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Watch the video


